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8 th INTERNATIONAL SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name

Andres Lopez, Mario
Anfruns Serra, Ramon
Antonuccio, Robert
Araujo Garcia, Jose M2,
Arenas Vila, Joan
Arnal, Michel

Arnau Sans, Antoni
Arno Aules, Carlos
Barande, Christian
Bello, Manuel

Beltran Cortes, Jaume
Benitez, Pedro

Berga Farres, Jose M?
Beyens, Thierry
Blanco, Luis Miguel
Bofill, Manuel

Borras Ramirez, Marien
Bosch Bravo, Xavier
Camps Herreros, Ana
Canovas, Jose
Carayol, Jose

Carbo Xabe, Narcis
Carreno Pubill, Antonio
Casasus, Vicente
Cauvis, Jacques
Cauvis, Katie

Chaix, Denise

Chovet, Luc

Compte, Josep
Comune, Nicoletta
Coutrix, Michel
Cremascoli, Bruno
Cruz Plaja, Jordi
Cumellas Sagrista, Jordi

Darnaculleta, Maria Teresa

De Zerbi, Philippe
Diotto, Diego H.
Douglas, Andrew
Durall Pinos, Jose
Duran Rubies, Mario
Espinosa Trius, Joan
Felip, LLuis

Ferrer Bech, Baldiri
Furio Felipo, Jaime
Gaillard Borromeo, Enric
Gamet, Jean Claude

Garcia Rodriguez, Celestino
Gardenas Llorente, Antonio

Garos, Jaime

Genover Ribas, Guillermo

Gimenez Salinas, Jose
Giraudon, Helene
Grzonka, Beata
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Player list all events
Birth date Nation  Next match call

11/07/1958 ESP
22/08/1945 ESP
07/06/1941 FRA
24/12/1975 ESP s& 10/04/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 35/40
27/12/1951 ESP
22/06/1946 FRA s& 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 60
01/07/1949 ESP sa 10/04/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino Dobles (55/60/65/70/75/80
22/02/1937 ESP
08/08/1947 ESP
17/10/1945 ESP
20/10/1940 ESP s& 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 70
04/03/1953 ESP
27/09/1964 ESP
21/06/1968 BEL sa 10/04/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino Dobles (35/40/45/50
30/12/1952 ESP s& 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 55
03/11/1961 ESP
07/07/1962 ESP s& 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Femenino 45/50/55
20/06/1963 ESP
17/05/1963 ESP
12/04/1947 ESP sa 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino Consolacion Grupo B
24/10/1958 ESP
11/11/1958 ESP
16/03/1937 ESP
14/01/1954
17/03/1945 FRA s& 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 60
16/12/1962 FRA s& 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Femenino 45/50/55

1933 FRA
04/07/1950 ESP
16/11/1975 ESP
03/05/1964 ITA s& 10/04/, 13:00, Pista, Mixed Dobles
03/11/1943 FRA s& 10/04/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 65
30/11/1943 ITA s& 10/04/, 13:00, Pista, Mixed Dobles
03/05/1964 ESP sa 10/04/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino Dobles (35/40/45/50
06/06/1931 ESP
19/04/1947 ESP s& 10/04/, 13:00, Pista, Mixed Dobles
22/10/1933 FRA s& 10/04/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 75
17/03/1970 ESP
01/01/1955
12/04/1945 ESP
14/10/1933 ESP
24/07/1969 ESP
15/06/1940 ESP
30/03/1947 ESP
15/12/1932 ESP s& 10/04/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 75
20/05/1963 ESP
15/07/1948 FRA sa 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino Consolacion Grupo B
21/10/1958 ESP
27/10/1957 ESP
22/05/1943 ESP
20/08/1950 ESP
26/03/1941 ESP
04/05/1952 FRA
30/05/1964 POL s& 10/04/, 13:00, Pista, Mixed Dobles
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Guillaumot, Erik

Guillen, Francisco
Hankd, Pia

Herrero, Magda

Isern Ribo, Carles

Izillo, John

Juarez, Jose

Kropfreiter, Roland
Lavau, Pierre

Lopez, Antonio Jose
Lopez Nunez, Juan Pedro
Lopez Rovira, Jose
Mahuet, Francois
Mahuet, Michel

Marco Tarres, Santiago
Marmolejo Amat, Jose
Martinez Frias, Antonio
Martinez Lopez, Antonio
Martos Aliaga, M.Antonia
Marty, Jean Claude
Masgrau, Francesc
Meunier, Henri

Millet Lopez, Pedro
Morales, Manuel

Morano, Jorge

Morell, Raymond

Ortega Marquez, Manuel
Pablos, Fernando

Pastor, Jose

Pinyeira, Jordi

Puig Ri., Eduard

Puig Sitges, Joan
Rechenmann, Jean - Yves
Regal Fernandez, Orestes
Renau, Manuel

Renau, Roser

Resner, Asiek

Ringstrém, Brigitta
Ringstrém, Lars-Erik
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Luis
Rosello March, Joan
Ruiz, Rafael

Rutllant Plaja, Marta
Segard, Jacques

Serra, Felix

Shuaibi Morales, Ramzi
Solana, Francisco
Solana Perez, Luis
Subirana, Santiago
Taltas, Francis

Torrens Vallhornrat, Adelaida
Toustou, Michel

Valade, Jean-Pierre
Vanderstraeten, Stephane
Vicente Castro, Manuel
Vineta, Nuria

Vock, Dieter

Webster, Lawrence
Wiesehahn, Albert
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1964
16/06/1926
18/04/1963
06/09/1954
02/09/1959
16/04/1937
29/06/1960
18/11/1953
15/10/1939

ESP

09/05/1943
29/05/1962
1942

FRA

15/09/1937
20/04/1946
02/02/1947
26/04/1942
26/12/1949
11/03/1951
13/11/1965
16/06/1934
19/06/1946
26/07/1923
09/03/1974
19/10/1959
02/07/1957
19/02/1962
23/12/1924
28/04/1974
07/11/1945
12/08/1963
01/11/1959
21/02/1944
06/03/1948
22/10/1954
21/10/1955
24/05/1938
27/12/1938
05/01/1941
23/01/1933
08/05/1951
03/11/1952
26/12/1936
01/03/1943
20/05/1975
11/01/1947
20/05/1952
12/03/1925
27/06/1935
01/11/1942
27/03/1942
15/06/1942
29/08/1964
29/12/1952

ESP

01/01/1952
10/06/1956

FRA

ESP do 11/04/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 80/85
SWE

ESP

ESP sa 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 50
ESP

ESP

AUT

FRA sa 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 70

ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP sa 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino Consolacion Grupo B
ESP

FRA

ESP

FRA

ESP

ESP s& 10/04/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 80/85
ESP s& 10/04/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 35/40
Sul s& 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 45
ESP

ESP

ESP s& 10/04/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 80/85
ESP

ESP

ESP

Sul s& 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 50
ESP s& 10/04/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 65
ESP

ESP

POL s& 10/04/, 13:00, Pista, Mixed Dobles
SWE

SWE

ESP sa 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino Consolacion Grupo B
ESP

ESP

ESP

FRA

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

FRA

ESP

FRA

FRA

BEL s& 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 45
ESP

AUT sa 10/04/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 55
GBR sa 10/04/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino Dobles (35/40/45/50
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113 Zambon, Bepi 19/04/1943 ITA
114  Zern, Peter 15/01/1942 GER
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